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I	
   seguenti	
   studenti	
  hanno	
   superato	
   la	
  prova	
   scritta	
  di	
   Lingua	
   francese	
   III	
   (L.	
   11)	
   e	
  di	
  
Lingua,	
   traduzione	
   e	
   mediazione	
   francese	
   III	
   (L.	
   12)	
   e	
   sono	
   ammessi	
   a	
   sostenere	
   la	
  
prova	
  orale.	
  

	
  

	
  

3188497	
   18	
  

3170250	
   18	
  

3166391	
   18	
  

3165722	
   20	
  

3138772	
   18	
  

	
  

La	
  visione	
  dei	
  compiti	
  si	
  terrà	
  contestualmente	
  alla	
  prova	
  orale	
  il	
  05	
  febbraio	
  alle	
  ore	
  
9,30.	
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